FIBER OPTIC
SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT  NUMBER
Simple Fusion Splicer S2T-10ESH
DIGITUS® Professional
SIMPLE FUSION SPLICER
PRODUCT  INFORMAT ION
This simple splicer was designed for FTTH (Fiber to the Home) use. It

1 PG 13.5 screw connection, Packed in a box
DIGITUS® Professional
SPLICE BOX, EQUIPPED
WITH SC DUPLEX COUPLERS
DIGITUS® Professional
SPLICE BOX, EQUIPPED
WITH LC DUPLEX COUPLERS
ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Auf dem Schüffel 3
58513 Lüdenscheid, Germany
Tel:  +49 2351 554 0
Fax:  +49 2351 554 865
Distributed by
PRODUCT  NUMBER
Fibers Couplers Length
DN-K931087-10 2 1 LC 10 m
DN-K931087-20 2 1 LC 20 m
DN-K931087-30 2 1 LC 30 m
DN-K931087-50 2 1 LC 50 m
DN-K9310872-10 4 2 LC 10 m
DN-K9310872-20 4 2 LC 20 m
DN-K9310872-30 4 2 LC 30 m
DN-K9310872-50 4 2 LC 50 m
DM-30129
All brand names and logos that are mentioned are trademarks or